Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

West Suburban Silver Conference JV

Saturday February 01,2014

School

Lyons Township

Glenbard West

Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North

York

Oak Park River Forest

Team Results

Vault Bars
33.700 «
32.700 @
33.100 ¢
32,650 «
32.200

31.500 &

31.900 o
30.150
31.250 »
28.400 «)
25.400 ¢
26.850

Beam

30.450 o
29.600 @
28.250 «)
26.650 )
29.300 @
26.050 @

Floor

31.700 «
31.050 ¢
30.300
30.950 @
30.600 ¢
29.300 @

Total
127.750
123.500
122.900
118.650
117.500
113.700

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Place

OCO~NHIOTDEA WN-
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West Suburban Silver Conference JV

Name
Kylie Lach
Mia Randell
Natalie Raden
Maggie Thoele

Catherine Daflucas

Abby Schoneman
Helen Baca
Melina Megaridis
Amy Hogan
Lainey Swibel
Lindsay Stalter
Alison Elgass
Mary Walsh

Yr.

School
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
York
Glenbard West
Lyons Township
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central
Oak Park River Forest
Qak Park River Forest
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest

Vault Bars
7.800 7.650
8.100 7.950
8.300 7.400
8.200 7.000
8.300 7.400
8.500 6.100
8.100 7.000
8.300 8.000
7.850 7.250
8.000 7.750
7.900 7.050
8.000 5.550
7.450 4.850

Beam
7.950
7.200
6.450
7.250
6.600
7.300
7.200
5.850
6.750
6.050
6.350
6.400
6.050

Saturday February 01,2014

All - Around Order of Finish

Floor
7.950
7.750
8.350
7.750
7.800
8.050
7.400
7.400
7.500
7.050
7.400
7.350
7.350

Score
31.350
31.000
30.500
30.200
30.100
29.950
29.700
29.550
29.350
28.850
28.700
27.300
25.700

Average
7.8375
7.7500
7.6250
7.5500
7.5250
7.4875
7.4250
7.3875
7.3375
7.2125
7.1750
6.8250
6.4250



West Suburban Silver Conference JV
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Vault Order of Finish

Saturday February 01,2014

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Abby Schoneman Lyons Township 0.00 8.500
2 Maggie Taylor Lyons Township 0.00 8.450
2 Alexis Potocki Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.450
2 Andra Jankauskaite Downers Grove North 0.00 8.450
5 Grace Flynn Lyons Township 0.00 8.400
6 Cara Rasmussen Lyons Township 0.00 8.350
6 Katie Gildea: Lyons Township 0.00 8.350
8 Melina Megaridis Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.300
8 Natalie Raden Downers Grove North 0.00 8.300
8 Catherine Daflucas Glenbard West 0.00 8.300
11 Haley Johnson Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.250
12 Maggie Gale York 0.00 8.200
12 Maggie Thoele York 0.00 8.200
12 Allison Ball Glenbard Wést 0.00 8.200
15 Cara Passi Glenbard West 0.00 8.150
16 Mia Randell Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.100
16 Helen Baca Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.100
18 Grace Frazer Glenbard West 0.00 8.050
19 Erin Sarver Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.000
19 Alison Elgass Downers Grove North 0.00 8.000
19 Lainey Swibel Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.000

22 Katie Fischer York 0.00 7.950
23 Lindsay Staiter Downers Grove North 0.00 7.900
24 Abbey Waltz York 0.00 7.850
24 Sam Kiluk Downers Grove North 0.00 7.850
24 Amy Hogan Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.850
27 Kylie Lach Glenbard West 0.00 7.800
28 Jihaun Taylor Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.550
29 Justine O'Leary York 0.00 7.500
30 Mary Walsh Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.450



West Suburban Silver Conference JV

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday February 01,2014

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Katie Gildea Lyons Township 0.00 8.200
2 Cara Rasmussen Lyons Township 0.00 8.100
3 Colette Kocek Lyons Township 0.00 8.000
3 Melina Megaridis Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.000
5 Mia Randell Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.950
6 Toni Marano Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.850
7 Lainey Swibel Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.750
8 Kylie Lach Glenbard West 0.00 7.650
8 Grace Frazer Glenbard West 0.00 7.650
10 Brihn McDowell Lyons Township 0.00 7.600
11 Taylor Pankau York 0.00 7.450
11 Alexis Potocki Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.450
11 Mary Clare Barto Downers Grove North. 0.00 7.450
11 Allison Ball Glenbard West 0.00 7.450
15 Natalie Raden Downers Grove North 0.00 7.400
15 Catherine Daflucas Glenbard West 0.00 7.400
17 Carly Gallo Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.350
18 Amy Hogan Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.250
19 Lindsay Stalter Downers Grove North 0.00 7.050
20 Maggie Thoele York 0.00 7.000
20 Helen Baca Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.000
22 Amanda Miller Downers Grove North 0.00 6.500
23 Abby Schoneman Lyons Township 0.00 6.100
24 Laine Cohen Glenbard West 0.00 6.050
25 Abbey Waltz York 0.00 5.650
26 Alison Elgass Downers Grove North 0.00 5.550
27 Molly Hogan York 0.00 5.300
28 Mary Walsh Oak Park River Forest 0.00 4.850
29 Jihaun Taylor Oak Park River Forest 0.00 4.550



West Suburban Silver Conference JV
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High Sghool Saturday February 01,2014

Balance Beam Orderof Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Grace Flynn . Lyons Township 0.00 8.100
2 Katie Gildea . Lyons Township 0.00 7.950
2 Kylie Lach . Glenbard West 0.00 7.950
4 Cara Passi . Glenbard West 0.00 7.550
5 Maggie Gale . York 0.00 7.500
6 Katie Fischer . York 0.00 7.450
6 Andra Jankauskaite . Downers Grove North 0.00 7.450
8 Abby Schoneman . Lyons Township 0.00 7.300
8 Haley Johnson . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.300
10 Maggie Thoele . York 0.00 7.250
10 Claire Pocius . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.250
12 Mia Randell . Hinsdale Central 0.00 7.200
12 Helen Baca . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.200
14 Abbey Waltz . York 0.00 7.100
14 Colette Kocek . Lyons Township 0.00 7.100
14 Grace Frazer . Glenbard West 0.00 7.100
17 Maddy Hamilton . Lyons Township 0.00 7.000
17 Laine Cohen . Glenbard West 0.00 7.000
19 Amy Hogan . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.750
20 Catherine Daflucas . Glenbard West 0.00 6.600
21 Erin Sarver . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.500
22 Molly Hogan . York 0.00 6.450
22 Natalie Raden . Downers Grove North 0.00 6.450
24 Alison Elgass . Downers Grove North 0.00 6.400
25 Lindsay Stalter . Downers Grove North 0.00 6.350
26 Lainey Swibel . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.050
26 Mary Walsh . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.050
28 Melina Megaridis . Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.850
29 Sam Kiluk . Downers Grove North 0.00 4.500

30 Lilly Wicklow . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 4.000



Place
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West Suburban Silver Conference JV
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Saturday February 01,2014

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Natalie Raden
Maggie Gale
Cara Rasmussen
Kristen Roemer
Abby Schoneman
Kylie Lach
Laine Cohen
Catherine Daflucas
Maggie Thoele
Mia Randell
Katie Fischer
Haley Johnson
Andra Jankauskaite
Mary Clare Barto
Amy Hogan
Carly Gallo
Cara Passi
Melina Megaridis
Lindsay Stalter
Allison Ball
Helen Baca
Alison Elgass
Mary Walsh
Maggie Taylor
Grace Flynn
Claire Pocius
Lainey Swibel
Justine O'Leary
Lilly Wicklow

“Yr.

School
Downers Grove North
York
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
York
Hinsdale Central
York
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Oak Park River Forest
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Qak Park River Forest
York
Oak Park River Forest

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0:00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.350
8.300
8.250
8.100
8.050
7.950
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.350
7.300
7.250
7.250
7.050
6.850
6.200



